U16 vanuseklass - 19.12
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Talinna FC Floral
Tabasalu K

FC Tallinn

Harju JK Laagri

Tartu JK Tammeka |
TalinnaFC Levadia

Tartu FC Santos

FC Tarvastu jaJK TorvaUM

Talinna FC Florall
JK TallinnaKalev
FC N6mme United
FC Kose

Talinna JK Legion
KelaJK

Kividli FC Irbis
Tartu JK Tammekalll
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+/-
8-3
4-2
5-7
4-9

+/-
6-1
5-5
6-2
2-11

+/-
8-2
14-2
6-6
1-19

+/-
3-3
6-4
3-2
3-6

www.turniir .ee
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